
Happiness Holidays with Perdikia  

 Category  3 Stars 
      Concept  Half Board 
      Number of Rooms  70    

Address  

Belceğiz Mevkii 228 Sok. No:8 

Ölüdeniz - Fethiye - Türkiye Telephone:   +90 252 617 03 02 

Perdikia Beach Hotel 

Fax:  +90 252 617 0341 

E- mail: info@perdikia.com F- 

Website:

 www.perdikia.com 

Location  

Oludeniz is the one of the rarest holiday resort for those who know what they look for. Perdikia is your holiday maker and 

place in Fethiye and Oludeniz. 

Also HOTEL PERDIKIA is situated on the skirt of Babadağ. With its deserted bays in turquoise colour, in a famous region, you 

will have an unforgettable times, in an enjoyful atmosphere, with its hilarious facilities, full of entertainments. 

Fethiye City Center  
Dalaman Airport   
Bodrum Milas Airport 
Antalya Airport  
İzmir Airport  
Marmaris 
Bodrum  

1  2 km  
  60 km 
210 km 
210 km 
320 km 
140 km 
245 km 

 
Belcekız Beach       
Kayaköy Ghost town   
Saklıkent the Gorge   
Dalyan Turttle Beach 
Patara Beach   
Pamukkale    
Efes   

200 mt 
 8 km 

  55 km 
 75 km 

  80 km 
210 km 
290 km 

Google Maps Coordinates           Longitude : 29.126234           Latitude : 36.547089 
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In Room Facilities   

 Shower, WC,hairdryer, 
 Satellite TV 
 T elephone, 
 Split Air-conditioning. 
 Safe  ( extra ) 
 Minibar (extra )   

Leisure Facilities   

 Outdoor  S wimming  P ool 
 Outdoor C hildren  P ool   
 Indoor Swimming Pool 
 Outdoor Restaurant 
 Indoor Restaurant 
 Pool bar 
 Table Tennis 
 Wifi I nternet  ( at the public areas ) 
 Billiards ( extra   ) 

Cleaning / Houskeeping  Services 

•  Cleaning 7  times per week 

• Change of linen 3  times per week 

• Change of towels 3  times per week 

• 
Charged Services    
Turkish Bath , Sauna , Massages, 24 Hours Doctor service, SPA, Hairdresser,  
Telephone, Laundry, Beach Towel , Airport Transfers  

 Breakfast Open Buffet          between  08:00 and 10:00 

 Dinner Open Buffet               between 20:00 and 21:30      

Half Board Meal Times 
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