Happiness Holidays with Perdikia

Category 3 Stars
Concept Half Board

Number of Rooms 70

Address

Belceğiz Mevkii 228 Sok. No:8



Ölüdeniz - Fethiye - Türkiye Telephone: +90 252 617 03 02

Perdikia Beach Hotel

Fax: +90 252 617 0341 E- mail: info@perdikia.com F-

Website:

www.perdikia.com

Location

Oludeniz is the one of the rarest holiday resort for those who know what they look for. Perdikia is your holiday maker and place in Fethiye and Oludeniz.

Also HOTEL PERDIKIA is situated on the skirt of Babadağ. With its deserted bays in turquoise colour, in a famous region, you will have an unforgettable times, in an enjoyful atmosphere, with its hilarious facilities, full of entertainments.

1 2 km 60 km 210 km 210 km 320 km 140 km	Belcekız Beach Kayaköy Ghost town Saklıkent the Gorge Dalyan Turttle Beach Patara Beach Pamukkale	200 mt 8 km 55 km 75 km 80 km 210 km
245 km	Efes	290 km
	60 km 210 km 210 km 320 km 140 km	60 km Kayaköy Ghost town 210 km Saklıkent the Gorge 210 km Dalyan Turttle Beach 320 km Patara Beach 140 km Pamukkale

Google Maps Coordinates Longitude: 29.126234 Latitude: 36.547089



Belceğiz Mevkii 228 Sok. No:8 Ölüdeniz - Fethiye- Türkiye

Telephone: +90 252 617 0302 Fax: +90 252 617 0341

info@perdikia.com www.perdikia.com











ROOMS TYPES	POOL VIEW	GARDEN VIEW	TOTALS
STANDART	29	33	52
FAMILY	6	3	9
CONNECTION	2	6	8

In Room Facilities

- ☐ Shower, WC, hairdryer,
- Satellite TV
- ■Telephone,
- Split Air-conditioning.
- □Safe (extra)
- Minibar (extra)

Leisure Facilities

- Outdoor Swimming Pool
- Outdoor Children Pool
- ☐ Indoor Swimming Pool
- Outdoor Restaurant
- □Indoor Restaurant
- □ Pool bar
- □ Table Tennis
- ☐Wifi Internet (at the public areas)
- ☐ Billiards (extra)

Half Board Meal Times

- ☐ Breakfast Open Buffet between 08:00 and 10:00
- ☐ Dinner Open Buffet between 20:00 and 21:30

Cleaning / Houskeeping Services

- Cleaning 7 times per week
- Change of linen 3 times per week
- Change of towels 3 times per week

Charged Services

Turkish Bath , Sauna , Massages, 24 Hours Doctor service, SPA, Hairdresser, Telephone, Laundry, Beach Towel , Airport Transfers